Optimise Your Business Performance
with a A3+ Colour Offi ce Printer
• Expand your printing capabilities with fl exible print sizes
 from 4R to A3+
• Enhance business productivity with fast print speed
• Professional long-lasting prints with Epson DURABriteTM Ultra Ink   Inkjet Printer
COST EFFECTIVE PRINTER
DESIGNED FOR ALL YOUR

  Mac OS 10.3.9 or later with USB
ON-LINE GUIDE Yes
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES*3 PAGE YIELD*4  ORDER CODE
73HN INK SERIES (HIGH CAPACITY)
 BLACK (2 cartridges) 790 pages  C13T104190
103 INK SERIES (EXTRA HIGH CAPACITY)
 CYAN    C13T103290
 MAGENTA    C13T103390
 YELLOW    C13T103490
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA ORDER CODE
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S042070
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S042071
MATTE PAPER HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
PHOTO QUALITY INKJET PAPER A3+                         C13S041069
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041863
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 5”X7” C13S041464E1
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041794
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A3+                 C13S041289
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041925
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A3+          C13S041328
ULTRA GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041926E1
ULTRA GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041927E1
SPECIFICATIONS
616mm
Weight - approx. 11.8kg
214mm